
 
Fort Myers Beach Tee-Ball  

 

Schedule as of 3-02-20 

  

Mar 07 Sat OPENING DAY NO GAME 
March 16-22 Spring Break No Games  
Mar 14 Sat 8:30 AM 
Mar 21 Sat 8:30 AM 
Mar 28 Sat 8:30 AM 
April 04 Sat 8:30 AM 
April 10-22 Easter Break No Games 
April 18 Sat 8:30 AM 
April 25 Sat 8:30 AM 
May 02 Sat 8:30 AM 
May 09 Sat 8:30 AM 
May 16  Sat 8:30 AM 
May 23  Sat CLOSING DAY 8:30 AM 
TBD Fri Miracle Baseball League Night must RSVP 
   
   

 

Registrations MUST be turned in before first game  
OR YOU WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO PLAY.  

 


